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Members Associate Members

Adani Mining (http://www.adaniaustralia.com/) AECOM Australia (https://www.aecom.com/)

Albermarle Limited (http://www.albemarle.com)
AMC Consultants
(http://www.amcconsultants.com/)

Anglo American Metallurgical Coal
(http://australia.angloamerican.com/)

ANSTO Minerals (https://www.ansto.gov.au/)

AngloGold Ashanti Australia
(http://www.anglogoldashanti.com/australasia/)

Ashurst (https://www.ashurst.com/)

Arafura Resources (http://www.arultd.com/) Aurizon (https://www.aurizon.com.au/)

BHP (http://www.bhpbilliton.com/)
Bechtel Australia
(http://www.bechtel.com/australia.html)

Boss Resources (http://bossresources.com.au/)
Chamber of Minerals and Energy of Western
Australia (http://www.cmewa.com/)

Cameco Australia
(http://www.cameco.com/australia/)

Corestaff NT (http://www.corestaff.com.au/)

Castlemaine Goldfields
(https://ballaratgoldmine.com.au/)

Dyno Nobel (https://www.dynonobel.com/)

Cauldron Energy
(http://www.cauldronenergy.com.au/)

ECOZ Environmental Services
(http://www.ecoz.com.au/)

Centennial Coal Company
(http://www.centennialcoal.com.au/)

Ensolve Pty Ltd (https://www.ensolve.com.au/)

Centennial Mining
(https://www.centennialmining.com/)

EY (http://www.ey.com/AU/en/home)

Core Lithium Limited (https://corelithium.com.au/)
Fosterville South Exploration Ltd
(https://fostervillesouth.com/)

Dart Mining NL (http://www.dartmining.com.au/)
G (http://www.ghd.com/australia/)HD
(http://www.ghd.com/australia/)
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Deep Yellow Ltd (http://www.deepyellow.com.au/)
Hastings Deering
(http://www.hastingsdeering.com.au)

Donald Mineral Sands (Astron Ltd)
(http://www.astronlimited.com.au/)

Herbert Smith Freehills
(http://www.herbertsmithfreehills.com/)

Downer EDI Mining (http://www.downergroup.com/)
Komatsu Australia Pty Ltd
(https://www.komatsu.com.au/)

Energy Resources of Australia
(http://www.energyres.com.au/)

KPMG Australia
(http://www.kpmg.com/au/en/pages/default.aspx)

EnergyAustralia
(http://www.energyaustralia.com.au/)

Mawson Resources Ltd
(http://mawsonresources.com/projects/victorian-
goldfields)

GBM Resources (http://www.gbmr.com.au/) MinterEllison  (http://www.minterellison.com/)

Gulkula Mining Company (https://gulkula.com/)
Mitsubishi Development
(https://www.mdp.com.au/)

Glencore Australia Holdings
(http://www.glencore.com/)

Murray Zircon Pty Ltd
(http://www.murrayzircon.com.au/)

Heathgate Resources
(http://www.heathgate.com.au/)

NSW Minerals Council
(http://www.nswmining.com.au/)

Idemitsu Australia Resources
(http://www.idemitsu.com.au/)

Orica Australia (http://orica.com.au/)

Jellinbah Group (http://www.jellinbah.com.au/) PanAust (http://www.panaust.com.au/)

Kalbar Resources (http://kalbarresources.com.au/)
Power and Water Corporation
(http://www.powerwater.com.au)

Kirkland Lake Gold (http://www.klgold.com/)
PricewaterhouseCoopers Australia
(http://www.pwc.com.au/)

Lynas Corporation (https://www.lynascorp.com/)
Queensland Resources Council
(https://www.qrc.org.au/default.asp)

Macmahon Holdings Ltd
(https://www.macmahon.com.au/en-au/)

South Australian Chamber of Mines and Energy
(https://www.sacome.org.au/)

Mandalay Resources
(http://www.mandalayresources.com/)

Sparke Helmore Lawyers
(http://www.sparke.com.au/)

Navarre Minerals (http://navarre.com.au/)
Tasmanian Minerals and Energy Council
(http://www.tasminerals.com.au/)

New Hope Corporation
(http://www.newhopegroup.com.au/)

True North Strategic Communication
(http://www.truenorthcomm.com.au/)

Newcrest Mining (http://www.newcrest.com.au/)
Westrac
(http://www.westrac.com.au/Pages/default.aspx)

Newmont Australia  (https://www.newmont.com/)  
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Omya Australia (https://www.omya.com/au-en)  

Paladin Energy (http://www.paladinenergy.com.au)  

Peabody Energy Australia
(http://www.peabodyenergy.com/)

 

Pembroke Resources Pty Ltd
(https://www.pembrokeresources.com.au/index.html)

 

Providence Gold & Minerals  

Rex Minerals (http://www.rexminerals.com.au/)  

Rio Tinto (http://www.riotinto.com.au/)  

Stawell Gold Mines Pty Ltd
(https://stawellgoldminescommunityhub.com.au/)

 

St Barbara (http://www.stbarbara.com.au/)  

The Bloomfield Group
(http://www.bloomcoll.com.au/)

 

Thiess Pty (http://www.thiess.com.au/)  

TNG Limited (http://www.tngltd.com.au)  

Toro Energy (http://www.toroenergy.com.au/)  

Verdant Minerals
(http://www.verdantminerals.com.au/)

 

Vimy Resources
(https://www.vimyresources.com.au/)

 

Vista Gold Australia (http://vistagold.com/)  

Whitehaven Coal
(http://www.whitehavencoal.com.au/)

 

WIM Resources (http://www.wimresource.com.au)  

Yancoal Australia (http://www.yancoal.com.au/)  

Useful Links

About MCA (/about-mca)

Associate Member Application (https://form.jotform.com/mineralscouncilaust/associate-membership-application)

Exploration Member Application (https://form.jotform.com/mineralscouncilaust/exploration-member-application)
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Email

Sign up for news, policies, updates and new publications.

   

Minerals Council of Australia (https://minerals.org.au/)

PO Box 4497, Kingston ACT 2604

info@minerals.org.au
02 6233 0600

MCA NT (https://minerals.org.au/mca-nt)

GPO Box 510, Darwin NT 0801

info.nt@minerals.org.au
08 8981 4486

MCA Victoria (http://minerals.org.au/mca-victoria)
Minerals Tertiary Education Council (https://minerals.org.au/mca/mtec)

Level 8, 10-16 Queen St, Melbourne VIC 3000

info.vic@minerals.org.au
03 8614 1851

Additional Links

© Minerals Council of Australia | Sitemap (/sitemap)
Designed by

MCA Member Companies (/member-companies)

MCA Membership (/mca-membership)

(https://twitter.com/MineralsCouncil)


(https://www.facebook.com/MineralsCouncilAust)


(https://www.linkedin.com/company/minerals-
council-

of-
australia)


(

https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCUNBpYH_UgSu
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